BuslViaps

Bus CAGLAYAN-EDIRNEKAPI-TOPKAPI Caglayan - Top-
kapi

Go to website

Direction Route schedule
Panorama 1453 — Tasitlar Panorama 1453 — Tasitlar
26 stops Monday 05:40
Open route schedule

Tuesday 05:40
Panorama 1453

Wednesday 05:40
MILLET CADDESI

Thursday 05:40
TOPKAPI ALT GECIT

Friday 05:40
Edirnekapi Kaleboyu
Edirnekapi Saturday 05:40
Edirnekapi Sunday 05:40
Edirnekapi Surdisi

Route info
Sehitlik Direction: Panorama 1453

Stops: 26

Ayvansaray
Trip Duration: 0 hour 29 min
HALICIOGLU 4

e

Karadolap ~Glizeltepe

(7 Caglayan
Halicioglu 5 >4 T Gorsel il
R Emrilyettepe & oy
BADEMLIK o s LA Kaplipid AP !
larbass NS VLT EpE I £ Sisli
3 51|311Larag? Mehmg,:;t'Akif § . B
CIKSALIN Spasa G T ) YR 4
: ;/ : = \ Mesrutiyet
CEMAL KAMACI i Yenimahalle .[;\ Halaskargazi . s
L = g“\‘
Eyi';psulfé'? ) _,; Yayla Ergenekon
i P ol Piri Pasa g Eskisehir | Harbiye
Nisangah AN 3 5 i phi:
Y £ Haciahmet i
Topcular Y N Kececi Piri
Minibiis Durag %\ vansdtay SuruFMEhmet  Gimussig
apagé' X Efendiade e 2 g
Okmeydani(77) e . Balat;\,\\ B <<tins Me;;l;n. Purrglrz?:fﬁ?q'f i
s f« ? Yavuz Sultan Beyoglu /..-"'"i o
B 3 o selim\ | Jgereketzade
Minibis Duragi & Hirka-i Serif CioMi e
._' ; Fatih Hoca GJ}'&SEEEIb
Halil Rifat Pasa Tl T D R
] _(%A(iLAYAN—EDIRNEKAPI—TOPKAPI — Cadlayan - BusMaps
oprKapil

Okmeydani Egt.Hast4

igdas


https://busmaps.com/en/turkey/public_transit-line-%C3%87A%C4%9ELAYAN-ED%C4%B0RNEKAPI-TOPKAPI-3088694777-687410430
https://busmaps.com/en/turkey/public_transit-line-%C3%87A%C4%9ELAYAN-ED%C4%B0RNEKAPI-TOPKAPI-3088694777-687410430
https://busmaps.com/en/turkey/public_transit-line-%C3%87A%C4%9ELAYAN-ED%C4%B0RNEKAPI-TOPKAPI-3088694777-687410430

Adalet Sarayi
Harriyet Tepesi
Minibuls Duragi
Mecidiyekdy-M.Bus

Tasitlar



Direction
Tasitlar — Panorama 1453

23 stops

Open route schedule

Tasitlar

Karkuyusu
izzetpasa

ist. Adalet Sarayi
igdas

Okmeydani Egt.Hast3
Halil Rifat Pasa
NiISANGAH
Minibls Duragi
NISANGAH

Cemal Kamaci
Ciksalin

Bademlik

Halicioglu 6
Ayvansaray

Sehitlik

Edirnekapi Surdisi
Edirnekapi Tramvay
Edirnekapi Kaleboyu
Topkapi ALT Gegit
ilyaszade Camii
Panorama 1453

Panorama 1453

Route schedule
Tasitlar — Panorama 1453

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Tasitlar
Stops: 23

Trip Duration: 0 hour 27 min

06:15

06:15

06:15

06:15

06:15

06:15

06:15


https://busmaps.com/en/turkey/public_transit-line-%C3%87A%C4%9ELAYAN-ED%C4%B0RNEKAPI-TOPKAPI-3088694777-687410430

CAGLAYAN-EDIRNEKAPI-TOPKAPI Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com.
Use the busmaps.com website to see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all
public transit in Istanbul

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
PDF file created on 2025-01-16

2024 BusMaps.com - All Rights Reserved



